Ev7—

D)= IR—YY Rk

2015.05.1917 7€

OARRTIS—Y @F T av/i—y

B B B (HX) e+ Bt JAN S PoETeT TOMAHAWK
SC201 A% —(RO—E#>22014) Main Chassis(Scorpion 2014) 2,000| 4548565253111 O O O
SC202 O—JL/N\—(RO—E#>2014) Roll Bar(Scorpion 2014) 600 4548565253128 o)

SC203 Y7 HRA7—L(RARO—EA>2014) Rear Sus. Arm(Scorpion 2014) 2,400 4548565253135 O O (@)
SC204 JO kA7 Y RA7—L(ROA—E#22014) Front Lower Arm(Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565253142 O O O
SC205 FT7HRYIRA(RA—EA22014) Gear Box(Scorpion 2014) 2,400 4548565253159 (@) O O
SC206 7—LIvIbTOvIEyNMRO—EZA22014) Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,500 4548565253166 o) @) @)
SC207 XFT7IVT oLty MRa—E#22014) Steering Knuckle Set(Scorpion 2014) 800 4548565253173 O O O
SC208 0V 3y RT—(Ra—E#22014) Front Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253180 o) o) o)
SC209 H—htEA /N —T O NRI—EA22014) Servo Saver Mount(Scorpion 2014) 350| 4548565253197 @) @) O
SC210 7 HRATL—MNRO—EA22014) Rear Sus. Plate(Scorpion 2014) 600 4548565253203 O O O
SC211 73y HhRATF—(Ra—E#4>2014) Rear Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253210 O O (@)
SC212 FT7RYHATHUMRO—EA22014) Gear Box Mount(Scorpion 2014) 500 4548565253227 @) O @)
SC213 E—4—TL—MRO—E#>2014) Motor Plate(Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253234 O O O
SCc214 ry T TL—RARO—EA22014) Top Plate(Scorpion 2014) 300 4548565253241 @)

SC215 Ay R—TL-b2A/RT—E#A22014) Slipper Plate(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200| 4548565253258 @) @) O
SC216 A yIR—/ Y RQA/ARa—E#2014) Slipper Pad(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 150 4548565253265 O O O
SC217 FIHRT Y yNMRI—E722014) Diff. Gasket & Screw Set(Scorpion 2014) 150 4548565253272 @) O ©)]
SCc218 ATy NRO—E A2 2014) Wing Mount Set(Scorpion 2014) 500 4548565253289 @)

SC219BK SUHARYIRBYNITSvY/Ra—EA22014) Radio Box Set(Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,400 4548565253296 ) O

SC219R  SVFRYIREYNMLYER/Ra—E#>2014) Radio Box Set(Red/Scorpion 2014) 1,400 4548565253302 ) ®

SC219Y ST RO RYMAIO—/Ra—E#22014) Radio Box Set(Yellow/Scorpion 2014) 1,400 4548565253319 (@) o

SC220 O— )Ly —StyNMRa—E#4212014) Roll Cage Set(Scorpion 2014) 300 4548565253326 @)

SC221 Y7O—)L5—StyMRa—E#422014) Rear Roll Cage Set(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253333 O O

SC222 0V ayytyNRa—EA22014) Front Shock Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565253340 o) o) )
SC222R 0 ko avyteyMLyk/bRER—2) Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 2,000 4548565282395 ) ® O
SC223R 7 aviteyMLyk/tRHB—2) Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 2,200/ 4548565282401 o [ ] O
SC222-01 AV aYIIvITR2A/RT—EZ22014) Front Shock Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253357 (@) O O
SC222-02 | Z7AVRayIRT)F @A/ RAa—EA22014) Front Shock Spring(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200 4548565253364 O O O
SC222-03 |2avyF5/8—YtyNRa—E#22014) Shock Plastic Parts Set(Scorpion 2014) 350 4548565253371 @) @) O
SC223 )7 avotyNMARO—EZ4>22014) Rear Shock Set(Scorpion 2014) 2,000/ 4548565253388 O O o
SC223-01 \U7aviivIR2A/RO—EA22014) Rear Shock Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253395 (@) O O
SC223-02 YT II3vHOART)H@2A/RA—EA22014) Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 200 4548565253401 O O O
SC224BK |DA2F(T5vH/Ra—E#A22014) Wing(Black/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253432 )

SC224R | AVF(LYE/Ra—E#22014) Wing(Red/Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253425 e

SC224Y YA (A TA—/Aa—E#A>2014) Wing(Yellow/Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253418 O

SC225 ANR—FF7HyMRa—E#>2014) Spur Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 400 4548565253449 O O O
SC226 H—REA/\—tyNMRa—E#>2014) Servo Saver Set(Scorpion 2014) 400| 4548565253456 @) @) O
SC227 20 kA IN—(RO—E7>22014) Front Bumper(Scorpion 2014) 250 4548565253463 O O o
SC228 FIAF—N\—YtyNRa—E#>2014) Diff. Inner Parts Set(Scorpion 2014) 900 4548565253470 (@) O O
SC229 X7 tyMRa—E#>2014) Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 800| 4548565253487 @) O @)
SC230 E-A F7tyNMRa—E+4>2014) Pinion Gear Set(Scorpion 2014) 300 4548565253494 @) @) O
SC231 7 HRARAMYNMRO—EA22014) Rear Sus. Post Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,000 4548565253500 O O O
SC232 AT v TR2A/RO—E#22014) Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600 4548565253517 O O ©)]
SC233 TP HRA—ILT7HORILQAN/AO—E72>2014) Rear Wheel Axle(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600 4548565253524 O O O
SC234 KSAIT Dy v—tyMAO—E#22014) Drive Washer Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 550 4548565253531 O O (@)
SC235 X7 v Iy MRa—E#>2014) Gear Shaft Set(Scorpion 2014) 700 4548565253548 @) @) @)
SC236 TITSARF T EVQA/RAT—EA22014) Up Right King Pin(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 750 4548565253555 @) O ©)]
SC237 OV RAV3/ U MRO—E#22014) Front Sus. Joint(Scorpion 2014) 300 4548565253562 @) O @)
SC238 H AT —YQA/RT—E7#>2014) Dust boot(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 150 4548565253579 (@) O O

1/4R=2




EVT—o0)—ZR—YY Rk

2015.05.193F 7

OARRTIS—Y @F T av/i—y

RE R, B (330 fi% Rt JAN S PoETeT TOMAHAWK
SC239 27 —L v INMARO—EA>2014) Front Arm Shaft(Scorpion 2014) 350 4548565253586 O O (@)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 ERy b7AR—JL(BA/R O —E# 22014) 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball(8pcs/Scorpion 2014 300| 4548565253593 )] ©) )]
SC241 5.8mmxM3.0 E7Ry bAR—JLEAA/R 23— E# >2014) 5.8mmxM3.0 Pivot Ball(4pcs/Scorpion 2014 200 4548565253609 O O )]
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 R—JLF v FQA/R3—E 74 >2014) 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 250 4548565253616 )] ©) ©)]
SC243 A40vRtEyMRa—EA22014) Tie-Rod Set(Scorpion 2014) 450 4548565253623 O O ©)]
SC244 E—kJL2014 RT4IU MR BEETLE2014 Body Mount Set 800 4548565263165 O
SC245 O—JL/A—(E—FJL2014) Roll Bar (BEETLE2014) 600 4548565262946 O
SC246 INT—R 5y (16X200mm) Battery Strap (16X200mm) 600 4548565282470 )]
SC247 TIN—TyExBNN—YteyMNTTHR—5) Parts Set for Upper Deck (Tomahawk) 2,000 4548565282449 (@)
SC248 TuIN—TFyvExtyMcTHR—2) Upper Deck Set (Tomahawk) 1,600 4548565282456 O
SC249 O—JLN\—(k<HR—7%) Roll Bar (Tomahawk) 700 4548565282487 O
SC250 20V RRTARRAM Y MERER—2) Front Body Post set (Tomahawk) 350| 4548565282463 ©)]
LA43 R—JLIUK 5.8 ¢ (12pcs) 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) 300 4955439603604 O O O
LA43H R—ILTUR(5.8mm//\—K/12Pcs) Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) 600 4548565096596 (] (] o
UM612 T 22347k (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 700 4548565150380 O O O
| I (7_:4

RE R, B (330 fi% Rt JAN S PoETeT TOMAHAWK
SCB001 YT RF1EYNRI—EF22014) Clear Body Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565253630 O
SCB002 ST RT12yME—FIL2014) Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014) 3,500 4548565262960 ©)

SCB003 K543 —tyhE—k)IL2014) Driver Set (BEETLE2014) 1,400 4548565262953 O

SCB004 H)TFRT1Evb (FE—2) Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) 3,400 4548565282517 ) [ ] O
SCB004-01 54 hH—FHyh(h<HR—2) Light Guard Set (Tomahawk) 400 4548565282418 O
SCB005 RKSAN\—ty Mt 7R—5) Driver Set (Tomahawk) 900 4548565282524 O
WA=l

P B B () e+ Bt JAN SCORPON  BEETE TOMAHAWK
SCHO001BK |2 rRA—IL(T S5y /2 A/ Aa—E#>2014) FrontWheel(Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700 4548565255009 [ ) [ ) [ )
SCH001CM | ZAVbRA—)L(HO—LAyF/2 A/ RA—EF22014) FrontWheel(ShinyChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,200 4548565253647 o o o
SCH001SC | ZAVrhRA—IL(HTooA—LAvF/2 A/ AO—E#A>2014) FrontWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,000/ 4548565253654 (@) o [ J
SCHO02BK Y7 7RA—IL(TS5vH/2 A/ AA—E7>2014) Rear Wheel(Black/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14) 700 4548565255016 o o o
SCHO002CM YT HRA—IL(HA—LAyF/2 A/AA—EF22014) Rear Wheel(ShinyChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,200 4548565253661 ) [ [
SCH002SC Y7 HRA—IL(HFToHoA—LAvyF/2 A/ Aa—E#422014) Rear Wheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/Scorpion ' 14 1,000 4548565253678 O o o
SCHO003BK ZRAVRRA—IL(TSvI/2A/E—LIL2014) FrontWheel(Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700 4548565262892 ) [ ()
SCH003SC | 7AV RS/ —IL(HTooa—LAvF/2A/E—FRIL2014) FrontWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 1,000 4548565262885 ) o )
SCHO03Y |ZAYbkKRfA—IL(ATA—/2A/E—FIL2014) FrontWheel(Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700 4548565262908 [ ) O o
SCHO04BK )7 RA—)L(T 5V /2A/E—FIL2014) RearWheel(Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700 4548565262915 ) o )
SCHO004SC U7 RA—I)IL(HTooA—LAvE/2 A/E—LIL2014) RearWheel(SatinChrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 1,000 4548565262922 ) ® ()
SCH004Y YF7RA—IL(ATO—/2A/E—FIL2014) RearWheel(Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 700 4548565262939 ) @) e
SCHOO5W 224 YF A 78> bikAd —ILRAITRT A MRO—E#A > 2014) 2.2 Front Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014) 1,000 4548565273645 ) ) ()
SCHOO05BK 224 Y FRAZ7BY rRA—ILRAIT S v PIRa—E# > 2014) 2.2 Front Wheel (2p/Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,000| 4548565273614 (] (] [ ]
SCHO05SC 224 Y FR 70V hikA =L/ T 29 O—LIRAT—EF > 2014) 2.2Front Wheel(2p/Satin C/Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565273638 ) ) ()
SCHO06W [2.24 U F R ) 7RA4 —ILRAIFRT A MRAO—E# > 2014) 2.2 Rear Wheel (2p/White/Scorpion 2014) 1,000 4548565273683 [ ] [ J [ ]
SCHO06BK 224 Y FHA Y T7HKRA—ILQRAITZ v Y IRI—EZ > 2014) 2.2 Rear Wheel (2p/Black/Scorpion 2014) 1,000/ 4548565273652 [ ] (] (]
SCHO06SC [2.24 > FRY 74 —ILQRAY T I A—L/AT—EF > 2014) 2.2 Rear Wheel(2p/Satin C/Scorpion 2014) 1,800 4548565273676 [ ] [ J [ ]
SCH007SC AV KRRA—IIL(HTooB—LAYEX/2 N/ THR—) Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 1,000 4548565282494 [ ) ® O
SCHOO7W |78k RA—ILGRT AN/ 2 A/ 7TR—2) Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 700 4548565282425 o o o
SCH008SC T HRA—IL(HTooA—LAvFX/2A/FITH—) Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 1,000 4548565282500 [ ) ® O

2/4R=2




EVT—o0)—ZR—YY Rk

2015.05.193F 7

OARRTIS—Y @F T av/i—y

WA=l

RE R, B (30 fi% Rt JAN SCORPON | BEETE TomaHAWK
SCH008W TP HRA—ILGRIT AN 2A/b=REH—D) Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk) 700 4548565282432 o O e
| Xy

RE R, B (30 fi Rt JAN S PoETeT TOMAHAWK
SCT001H ZAVREA¥YU\—K/2A/Aa—E#A>2014) Front Tire(Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650 4548565253708 O O o
SCT00IM JAVRIANETA4T L/2A/AA—E#>2014) Front Tire(Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650 4548565253692 o o O
SCT001S ZAVREAY(JTR/2A/RA—EZ22014) Front Tire(Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 650 4548565253685 o [ o
SCT002M )T BRANETAT L/2AN/AF—F/Ra—E#>2014) Rear Tire(Medium/2pcs/w/Inner/Scorpion 1,300 4548565253722 O O O
SCT002S WP BAN(IITN 2N/ AF—F/Ra—E#22014) Rear Tire(Soft/2pcs/w/Inner/Scorpion ' 14 1,300 4548565253715 [ (] [ ]
WA T avii—y

RE R4% R4 (EX) S+ R JAN SC(;ESON ngL‘f-E TOMAHAWK
SCWO001 IN—FR A% —L—)L(7075/Aa—E #>2014) Hard Main Chassis Rail(7075/Scorpion2014 6,000| 4548565253739 [ ) [ ) o
SCW002 | A—AR>o7a b gy R T—0RA/RaA—E722014) CarbonFrontShockStay(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,200 4548565253746 o o o
SCWwWO003 HGY av P YBAHh—R70 23 v Y RT—RAIRa—E# 22014 CarbonFrontShockStay(HG Shock/2pcs/Scorp 1,400 4548565253753 o [ [ J
SCW004 | A—RoP—iRtEA/\—T I NRa—E#22014) Carbon Servo Saver Mount(Scorpion 2014) 4,800/ 4548565253760 o o o
SCW005 | H—RU)TFHRTIL—NMRO—E#2014) Carbon Rear Sus Plate(Scorpion 2014) 2,500 4548565253777 ) ] e
SCW006 | A—R)T7LavHIRAT(Ra—EA>2014) Carbon Rear Shock Stay(Scorpion 2014) 1,300 4548565253784 o o o
SCW007 HGYa v/ RA—AR2UYTa vy XAT—(RaA—EF22014) Carbon Rear Shock Stay(HG Shock/Scorpion 1,500 4548565253791 [ J (] (]
SCW008 A—RUFXTFHRYHIRTIUMNAROA—EA22014) Carbon Gear Box Mount(Scorpion 2014) 2,200/ 4548565253807 o o o
SCW009 | CNC7—LI¥ 27 +TOYvYQRAIRI—EHA2014) CNC Arm Shaft Block(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,700/ 4548565253814 [ ] (] (]
SCW010 |CNC 7AY bF¥RA2—AvHItvy F2A/RT—EH2014) CNC Front Caster Lock Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2,700/ 4548565253821 [ ] [ J [ ]
SCWO011GMCNC E—4—TFL— MHU A RIRO—EHA 2 2014) CNC Motor Plate(Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014) 2,000/ 4548565253838 [ J (] (]
SCWO012 | AZ/N—HILRAT v TR2A/RT—EF22014) Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014 3,000 4548565253845 o o o
SCW013 HGS3vH Yy AN/ ROa—E#22014) HG Shock Set(4pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7,800 4548565253920 o [ o
SCW014 |ZAVrN\UIR—(RE—IILEAT/RAaA—E#>2014) Front Bumper(Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 250 4548565253852 o o O
SCWO015 |SAk A\ ybxticA—ILr—o vy MRa—E422014) Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set 300 4548565253869 ([ J
SCWO016 HGIA VT AF—(Ra—E#>2014) HG Wing Stay Set(Scorpion 2014) 3501 4548565253876 o
SCWO017 | SAk/\rybtyr2A/Ra—E 4> 2014) Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1,600 4548565254996 ([ J O
SCW018 LEDSA k/NLTJEw M(RO—E# 22014) LED Light Bulb Set(Scorpion 2014) 1,200 4548565253883 [ ] [ ] L J
SCW019 Aa—EA FT7RYHSRaAv/NN—Dav ek Scorpion Gear Box Conversion Set 7,500 4548565253890 o [ ) o
SCW020 HEX F3477vy>v—+tvy FRA/IRTI—EZ > 2014) Hex Driver Washer Set (2p/Scorpion 2014) 800 4548565273577 [ ] [ ] L J
SCW021 |HD &) w/8—/8y KQRA/Ra—E# > 2014) HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 600 4548565273584 (] [ J [ J
SCW022 AVHHRA—ILR—R)F7TL—ryr273mm/A—RY) Long WB Rear Plate set (273mm/Carbon) 5,800 4548565273591 o o o
SCW023 | E—ILRAUF—RERUDWT/2AN/IN—F/R3—E7#>2014) Mold Inner Sponge(Hard/2p/Scorpion 2014) 900| 4548565273607 ([ J (J [ J
SCW024  H— R T yI—Tvx(b<EH—2) Carbon Upper Deck (Tomahawk) 4,200 4548565282531 o
SCW025 | h—RUSTH—RTIL—NrHR—%) Carbon ST Servo Plate (Tomahawk) 2,000 4548565282548 [
37021 Le Mans E—42—(7 5 -302—>) Le Mans motor (Brush.30turn) 4,000/ 4548565251483 [ J o [ J
UMWG602 ~R—ILT 7t vk (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5) Ball Diff. Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5) 3,800 4548565155033 @ @ (]

-~ : n
HEX- IJ:LFH [=]=]

RE R, B (H30) f% Rt JAN S PoETeT TOMAHAWK
BRG001 L —JLREARTF1J2 7 (5x10x4) 4 A1) Shield Bearing(5x10x4) 4Pcs 1,000| 4955439759202 (@) [@) O
BRGO003 L—ILRRT1) % (4x8x3)4 A (96998) Shield Bearing(4x8x3) 4Pcs 1,000 4955439759226 O O (@)
BRG014 L —ILERTFL 45 (10x15x4) 2A1) Shield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs 1,200) 4955439758960 )] ©) O

3/4R=2




EVT—o0)—ZR—YY Rk

2015.05.1917 7€

OARRTIS—Y @F T av/i—y

b N
BER-AAH®
RE R4 RE(EX) i) JAN SCCZ’;F:ON BEEL';E TOMAHAWK

BRG022  —JLRART12 % (6x10x3)2A1) Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs 1,000] 4955439766866 (@) [@) (@)
ORGO03 oY vFP3I+L2P)10A Y O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs 200 4955439756065 O O )]
ORGO03BK O v 4 (P3/75v4)10AY) O-Ring(P3/Black) 10Pcs 200 4955439758786 )] ©) )]
36105 24GHz 7 VT F 184 7 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 250 4548565198160 O O )]
92638 ZAFvTE(10Pcs) Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200| 4955439695876 O @)
92643 AFVTE(4mm/10 ) Snhap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) 200 4548565266623 O O O
96441B AR CF—T(1x100x150) Sponge Tape(1x100x150) 300| 4955439793992 @) O @)
1-S32606H HSE R(M2.6x6)(~\yIX/10A) Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) 300 4548565179671 O O O
1-S33008H HSE A(M3x8)(NYHIR/10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300| 4548565142507 @) O @)
1-S33012H | HSE R(M3x12)(NyI X /10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 300 4548565246014 O O ©)]
1-S33015H HSE A(M3x15)(~Ny2 X /10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300| 4548565142583 @) O @)
1-S33018H | HSE R(M3x18)(~N\yIX/10A) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) 300 4548565142606 O
1-S13008H 7RAE X(M3x8)(~NyHX/10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 300| 4548565142361 @) O @)
1-S13012H RAE A(M3x12)(~NYHI X /10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 300 4548565142385 O O O
1-S13015H RAEE R(M3x15)(~NYHF X /10A) Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300| 4548565142392 @) O @)
1-S22608 ¥+ v SE A(M2.6x8/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) 200 4548565253906 O O O
1-S22612 | F+¥yTE R(M2.6x12/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) 200| 4548565141357 @) O @)
1-S22616  FvTE A(M2.6x16/5A) Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) 200 4548565268078 O O
1-S53003 tyhE R(M3x3/10A) Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200| 4548565141814 o) o) o)
1-S53006  tyhE R(M3x6/10A) Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200 4548565141845 O
1-E020 E') >4 (E2.0/10A) E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs) 150 4548565140923 )] ©) )]
1-E030 E') > % (E3.0/10A) E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) 150 4548565140947 O O )]
1-E050 E') >4 (E5.0/10A) E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) 150 4548565140961 (@) ©) )]
1-N2620  FYh(M2.6x2.0/10A) Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) 200 4548565141005 O O O
1-N3024  Fwhk(M3x2.4/10A) Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 200| 4548565141012 @) O @)
1-N3033N | vk M3x3.3) =4a> (5A) Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200 4548565142262 O O O
1-N4032  Fvh(M4x3.2/10A) Nut(M4x3.2/10pcs) 200| 4548565141043 @) O @)
1-N4055N | v (M4x5.5) 40> (5A) Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) 200 4548565141067 O O O
1-N4056FN | v MM4x5.6)752 48 (5A) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200 4548565141074 @) ) O

4/4R—




